converted to AUD at an exchange rate of AUD/EUR A$0.32/Euro 0.21 per share )

Impact of the acquisition on the equity interest of Sensera:

Sensera Limited (ASX: SE1) Acquisition Presentation 32

Combined Financial Outlook

Notes:
1. At exchange rate of EUR/USD 1.17.

Revenues CY17F CY18F

US$2.0m ~US$7.0m

US$4.2m >US$5.0m

Total >US$6.0m >US$12.0m

▪ Sensera expected to commence
commercial production in Sep 17.
This will ensure CY17 revenue
forecasts

▪ Sensera’s two anchor client underpin
US$7.0m revenue objective (both
clients onboarded in 2H 2017)

▪ Nanotron brings growing pipeline of
revenue with strong forward orders
expected in CY18 and CY19

▪ Combined low cash burn as a result
of revenue growth forecasts

▪ Goal to achieve sustained EBITDA
profitability during CY2019

Nanotron brings a substantial revenue pipeline including ~US$4.2m1 in forecast CY17 revenue.
This combines with Sensera’s strong pipeline and anchor clients which underpin Sensera’s

previously announced CY18 revenue objective of US$7.0m.

Sensera Limited (ASX: SE1) Acquisition Presentation 33

Pro-forma Consolidated Profit & Loss

Sensera
Actual

(US$)

Nanotron
Pro Forma

(US$)

Pro-forma Position
(100% interest)

(US$)

Revenue 536,077 1,693,909 2,229,986

Expenses (2,451,765) (3,426,795) (5,878,560)

EBITDA (1,915,688) (1,732,885) (3,648,573)

Other expenses (4,927) (622,784) (627,711)

Net loss before tax (1,920,615) (2,355,669) (4,276,284)

Notes:
1. The data forms a consolidated picture and draws no forecasts
2. Sensera results represent the period from 6 July 2016 (date of incorporation) to 31 December 2016 which have been reviewed by Sensera’s auditors
3. Nanotron results represent the pro forma management accounts for the 12 months ended 30 June 2017 which have been derived on a pro rata basis

from the actual results for CY2016 and forecast CY2017.  These have not been reviewed or audited.

Sensera Limited (ASX: SE1) Acquisition Presentation 34

Proforma Consolidated Balance Sheet

Sensera
31 Dec 2016
Actual (US$)

Nanotron